
                    2026  Refuge Thursday League Schedule
Date Game

Thursday, April 16, 2026 Low Net

Thursday, April 23, 2026 NO LEAGUE - HS MEET

Thursday, April 30, 2026 Low Net

Thursday, May 7, 2026 4 person scramble

Thursday, May 14, 2026 2 person scramble

Thursday, May 21, 2026 2 Tees

Thursday, May 28, 2026 Low Net

Thursday, June 4, 2026 Low Putts

Thursday, June 11, 2026 VS Ponds @ Ponds

Thursday, June 18, 2026 Odds or Evens

Thursday, June 25, 2026 VS Ponds @ Refuge

Thursday, July 2, 2026 NO LEAGUE HAPPY 4TH

Thursday, July 9, 2026 MIDSEASON TOURNAMENT

Thursday, July 16, 2026 MIDSEASON TOURNAMENT

Thursday, July 23, 2026 Low Net

Thursday, July 30, 2026 Skins

Thursday, August 6, 2026 2 person scramble

Thursday, August 13, 2026 1 person scramble

Thursday, August 20, 2026 3 club + Putter

Thursday, August 27, 2026 Low Net


